
Accounts Payable

10/22/2010

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop,  Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date:

A. 93587 - 93677 234,841.95$           

B. 93678 - 93812 1,218,012.80$        

C. Other Payroll Services 1,667.15$               

Total Disbursement 1,454,521.90$        

   

November 2, 2010

M E M O R A N D U M

10/15/10

10/22/10

Warrant Register

Warrant Register

        JT/kg
        Warrant Register
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page    1 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10/15/10 093587  A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC       225397  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-283         68.20
                                                 225403  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5212-290         16.78
                                                 225458  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5212-164        257.07
                                                 225468  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        127.82
                                                 225469  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        213.89
                                                 225509  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        812.60
                                                 225510  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        237.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,733.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093588  ADDICTION MEDICINE CONSULTA    225437  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         99.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-291         49.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         148.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093589  ADVANTAGE TECHNICAL SERVICE    225409  WARRANTY OVERSIGHT FOR THE                  601-310-5224-164      2,890.00
                                                         SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE FACILITY
                                                         @ WWTP
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,890.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093590  AECOM USA INC.                 225367  PROF SERVICES: PASO MECH BAR                601-310-5222-164        345.60
                                                         SCREENS CPS
                                                 225408  10PW144: PASO SEWER MAIN REHAB              601-910-5452-365     23,862.10
                                                 225434  PASO PARKING AREA REPAIR CPS                100-820-5452-260     39,773.58
                                                         08PW090
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      63,981.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093591  AIRGAS SAFETY INC              225517  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5211-163        156.20
                                                 225518  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5211-163        280.71
                                                 225519  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5211-163        109.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         546.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093592  AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVICES    225494  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165        444.62
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163        103.15
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164        154.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         702.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093593  ANDRITZ SEPARATION, INC. DE    225428  SHOWER SEAL                                 601-310-5222-164        502.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         502.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page    2 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10/15/10 093594  AVERY ASSOCIATES               225439  LABOR RELATIONS SERVICES                    100-130-5224-116      1,100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093595  BC PUMP SALES & SERVICE INC    225501  AIR COMPRESSOR                              600-310-5221-165      2,056.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,056.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093596  JOCELYN BAER                   225520  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        362.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         362.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093597  BAKER & TAYLOR, INC            225445  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         17.59
                                                 225446  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         62.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          79.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093598  DOUGLAS BARRY                  225504  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        196.00
                                                         #2010-112
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         196.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093599  BASIC CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS, L    225470  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        403.96
                                                 225471  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        273.07
                                                 225472  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        403.96
                                                 225473  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         600-310-5212-165        216.98
                                                 225503  CITRIC ACID                                 600-310-5212-165      1,889.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,187.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093600  BIG CREEK LUMBER               225382  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171 8.38
                                                 225474  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         81.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          89.74
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093601  BLAKE'S, INC                   225462  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5212-163         69.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          69.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093602  THE BLUEPRINTER                225441  CITY COUNCIL AGENDA                         100-130-5212-121        113.28
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200 3.58
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201 2.38
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page    3 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         119.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093603  GAYLE BRUCE                    225492  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET 10/11/10              100-411-5224-180         72.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          72.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093604  C D W GOVERNMENT, INC          225507  DVD-MULTI DRIVE                             601-310-5212-163        154.66
                                                                                                     600-310-5235-165        154.65
                                                 225508  SUPPLIES                                    100-130-5212-120        303.69
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-163        622.30
                                                                                                     600-310-5235-165        467.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,703.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093605  CALIF STATE BOARD OF EQUALI    225486  INTEGRATED WASTE MGMT                       100-310-5212-167     13,035.40
                                                         FEE RETURN 3RD QTR 2010
                                                         ACCOUNT # 39-000267
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      13,035.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093606  CALIF STATE DEPT. OF HEALTH    225513  11PW052: WATER SYSTEM FEES                  600-310-5212-165      5,309.76
                                                         7/1/09 - 6/30/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,309.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093607  CALIF STATE DEPT OF PUBLIC     225511  WATER DISTRIBTUION OPERATOR                 600-310-5212-165        100.00
                                                         EXAM FEE - AARON BORDEN D3
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         100.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093608  CAL-COAST MACHINERY, INC       225398  MOWER BLADE                                 100-310-5221-283         35.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093609  BUTCH CANTALUPO                225447  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        400.00
                                                         FOR OCTOBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093610  CARQUEST AUTOPART              225389  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191        500.31
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page    4 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093611  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    225410  SERVICES                                    100-140-5212-125        317.20
                                                 225411  SERVICES                                    600-140-5212-127         61.20
                                                 225412  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-217        130.05
                                                 225413  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163        233.85
                                                 225438  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         45.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         787.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093612  COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT IN    225368  PREMIUMS - OCT 2010                         100-000-2114-000        165.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         165.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093613  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    225475  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      1,041.31
                                                 225502  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      1,719.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,760.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093614  COOKS PAGING, INC. PAYMENT     225488  NUMERIC MESSAGING                           601-310-5212-164 7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093615  COUNTRY ROSE PLANT & FLOWER    225442  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           602-310-5212-166         45.00
                                                 225443  PLANT MAINTENANCE                           100-130-5212-103        203.92
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120         40.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-104         30.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         318.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093616  CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER CO       225427  SERVICE & SUPPLIES                          601-310-5212-163         48.02
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         72.04
                                                                                                     601-310-5214-164         14.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         134.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093617  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       225384  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5212-176        302.00
                                                 225385  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5212-120         44.00
                                                 225444  MONTHLY RENT                                100-130-5212-121 6.64
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116 6.64
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209 6.64
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212 6.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-175         25.00
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103 6.64
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page    5 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161         20.16
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211 6.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         28.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         459.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093618  ELITE LANDSCAPE, INC           225515  11PW143: FLAMBSON SCHOOL                    110-910-5452-541        855.00
                                                         LANDSCAPE IMPROVEMENTS
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         855.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093619  F G L ENVIRONMENTAL            225453  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        152.50
                                                 225454  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        152.50
                                                 225455  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        152.50
                                                 225456  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        152.50
                                                 225457  LAB SERVICES                                601-310-5214-164        152.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         762.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093620  FARM SUPPLY CO                 225393  GLOVES                                      100-310-5221-171         11.02
                                                 225394  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         69.05
                                                 225395  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171        184.01
                                                 225396  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         64.46
                                                 225461  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5221-164         64.85
                                                 225463  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165 5.72
                                                 225464  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        308.51
                                                 225465  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         48.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         756.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093621  FARMER BROS CO                 225436  COFFEE                                      100-130-5212-120         57.37
                                                                                                     100-110-5212-101         57.37
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209         57.37
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         57.37
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103         57.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         286.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093622  FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC       225496  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165      3,044.08
                                                 225497  CREDIT                                      600-310-5221-165        -70.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,973.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093623  DREW GEFTAKYS                  225414  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        286.00
                                                         9/16/10 - 10/4/10
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         286.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093624  GENE RAUCH DBA GENE'S UPHOL    225424  SEAT REPAIR                                 602-310-5212-166        209.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         209.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093625  TINA GRAVES                    225425  EDUCATION REIMBURSEMENT                     600-140-5212-127        891.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         891.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093626  GUS YATES, HYDROLOGIST         225512  PROF SERVICES                               600-310-5224-165      5,040.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,040.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093627  HARRIS & ASSOCIATES            225516  PROF SERVICES: PASO ROBLES WTP              601-910-5224-683      1,400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093628  RON HODEL                      225449  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                         FOR OCTOBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093629  INDEPENDENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY    225386  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-174 2.96
                                                 225478  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5221-165        208.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         211.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093630  J. B. DEWAR, INC               225390  FUEL                                        100-310-5212-191     13,171.87
                                                 225484  11PW004: GASOLINE                           100-310-5212-191      7,288.94
                                                 225485  CREDIT                                      100-310-5212-191     -7,740.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      12,719.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093631  K P R L                        225435  CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS                       100-110-5212-101        320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093632  KUSTOM SIGNALS, INC            225418  LASER REPAIR                                100-210-5212-136        414.39
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         414.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093633  DENNIS MASTAGNI / A.E.S. IN    225422  REFUND SEWER CHARGES                        601-000-4730-000        699.44
                                                         ACCOUNT #4377-4
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         699.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093634  MENTAL MARKETING, LLC          225487  TPRA SERVICES                               410-140-5224-105     35,787.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      35,787.18
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093635  MID COAST MAINTENANCE DOUG     225489  LABOR & MATERIALS                           100-411-5212-171      1,261.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,261.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093636  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    225490  CLEANING SERVICES 10/10/10                  100-000-4715-171         80.00
                                                 225491  CLEANING SERIVCES 10/9/10                   100-000-4503-183        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         280.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093637  MORE OFFICE SOLUTIONS          225416  MAINTENANCE CONTRACT                        100-130-5212-120 4.43
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125         24.81
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        432.68
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         60.42
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139        270.22
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-151         60.66
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191         57.59
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-196         16.24
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-171 8.86
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183        186.06
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185        175.72
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189         20.67
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199         82.69
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131         12.40
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127         35.88
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         16.24
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         20.67
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166 7.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,493.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093638  MOTOROLA COMMUNICATIONS ENT    225421  SP SOFTWARE SUBSCRIPTION                    100-210-5224-140      6,659.60
                                                         AGREEMENT
                                                         CUST # 1012392635
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,659.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093639  MUDCO CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION    225423  REPAIR CURBING                              206-140-5224-131      1,175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,175.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093640  NASHVILLE-McLINTOCK TRANSCR    225420  TRANSCRIPTION SREVICES                      100-210-5224-136        717.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         717.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093641  OLIN CORPORATION               225498  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         601-310-5215-164      4,866.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,866.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093642  PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP    225365  UTILITIES                                   100-310-5216-293      2,209.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,209.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093643  BARBARA PARTRIDGE              225450  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         25.28
                                                         FOR OCTOBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093644  PHYLLIS PASCALE                225448  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000         25.28
                                                         FOR OCTOBER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093645  PASO PAINTS                    225479  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         36.39
                                                 225480  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165 3.66
                                                 225481  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         31.38
                                                 225482  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         67.16
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         138.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093646  PASO ROBLES BEARING & HYDRA    225476  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        452.71
                                                 225477  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        151.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         604.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093647  PASO ROBLES CHAMBER OF COMM    225363  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR SERVICES               100-130-5224-104      6,666.66
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,666.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093648  PASO ROBLES COMPOST            225401  GREENWASTE DROP                             100-310-5221-283        145.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         145.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093649  PASO ROBLES FORD               225391  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         73.05
                                                 225392  PARTS                                       100-310-5212-191         21.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          94.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093650  PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED S    225417  CROSSING GUARD CONTRIBUTION                 100-210-5224-138      4,525.00
                                                         OCT - DEC 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,525.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093651  PASO ROBLES MAIN STREET INC    225362  DOWNTOWN PROMOTIONAL SERVICES               100-130-5224-104      7,533.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,533.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093652  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     225440  COUNCIL MEETING COOKIES &                   100-110-5212-101         71.25
                                                         WORKSHOP COOKIES                            100-130-5212-116         62.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         133.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093653  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       225371  DISPOSAL FEES                               100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225372  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225373  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225374  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5221-193        194.22
                                                 225375  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225376  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-171        213.64
                                                 225377  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-171        213.64
                                                 225378  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-283        194.22
                                                 225379  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-283        194.22
                                                 225380  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-283        194.22
                                                 225381  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-283        194.22
                                                 225388  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225406  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-193        194.22
                                                 225460  DISPOSAL FEE                                601-310-5216-164        194.22
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,757.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093654  PASO ROBLES SAFE AND LOCK      225399  KEYS & SUPPLIES                             100-310-5221-283         23.33
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   10 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          23.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093655  DUANE PICANCO                  225370  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        120.00
                                                         9/14/10 - 9/28/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         120.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093656  PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO       225383  FIELD DRAG MAT                              100-310-5221-171        324.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         324.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093657  POOR RICHARDS PRESS            225415  MONTHLY WATER DOOR HANGERS                  600-140-5212-127        157.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         157.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093658  PRAXAIR                        225400  CARBON DIOXIDE                              100-310-5212-173        325.80
                                                 225466  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        133.46
                                                 225467  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         18.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         478.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093659  QUINN RENTAL SERVICES          225500  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            601-310-5212-164        477.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         477.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093660  KAREN REYES                    225506  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        500.00
                                                         #2010-110
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093661  RUSSELL SIGLER INC             225493  FLUE EXTENSION                              119-910-5452-175        762.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         762.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093662  SAN LUIS O CO. NEWSPAPERS      225514  ADS                                         406-000-2304-209         82.33
                                                                                                     600-910-5452-437        509.95
                                                                                                     100-820-5452-260        238.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         830.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093663  SAN LUIS OBISPO COUNTY PUBL    225429  QSD/QSP TRAINING FOR                        100-310-5226-179        350.00
                                                         J. MICHAEL HENDRY
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   11 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                         OCTOBER 26-28, 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         350.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093664  SAN LUIS OBISPO VISITOR CON    225364  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR PROMOTIONS             410-140-5224-105      1,581.16
                                                                                                     100-130-5224-104        833.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,414.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093665  MICHAEL DI MILO DBA SCIENCE    225499  WATER CONSERVATION EDUCATION                600-310-5210-383      1,303.62
                                                         TO SCHOOLS                                  601-310-5210-164        214.11
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179        214.11
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,731.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093666  THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO., I    225387  PAINT                                       100-310-5221-171        415.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         415.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093667  RICHARD A SMITH                225369  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        220.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         220.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093668  STAPLES ADVANTAGE              225483  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5212-164         33.17
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         61.72
                                                 225495  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5210-179 4.76
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         97.78
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         12.80
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        257.44
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         71.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         539.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093669  SUBURBAN PROPANE               225451  PROPANE                                     601-310-5215-163        488.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         488.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093670  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       225430  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683      1,804.00
                                                 225431  ASST. W/ NACIMIENTO WATER                   600-310-5224-165        771.35
                                                         USER RATE STUDY
                                                 225432  OUTREACH SERVCES WASTEWATER                 601-310-5224-164        572.75
                                                         RATE SUPPORT
                                                 225433  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432      2,585.00
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   12 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,733.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093671  USA BLUE BOOK                  225459  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163        324.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         324.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093672  VERIZON WIRELESS               225366  UTILITIES                                   100-130-5216-103         67.97
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-104 0.13
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-116         99.97
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-120        182.60
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-135        823.99
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        318.51
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         60.45
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        386.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-161         99.46
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-171        437.49
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-172 0.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174         17.83
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         41.56
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176         41.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-177         36.30
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185 0.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191        130.98
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-193         48.50
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-217        124.45
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282         36.28
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-283 8.85
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284        156.10
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         73.18
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291        150.74
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293 1.26
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-181        104.22
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-182 0.13
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-183        185.79
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-185 2.40
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-187 1.77
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-189         98.47
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-202        101.84
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-203         59.77
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-285 0.13
                                                                                                     100-710-5216-209         59.95
                                                                                                     100-710-5216-212 0.13
                                                                                                     600-140-5216-127         41.23
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165        689.73
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-364         14.22
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163        231.88
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164        410.63
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166         74.43
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   13 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,422.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093673  WEEDEN'S PARCEL SERVICE        225452  UPS SHIPPING 10/8/10                        601-310-5212-163         19.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          19.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093674  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    225402  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-158 8.64
                                                 225404  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176        198.14
                                                 225405  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-158        199.29
                                                 225426  SUPPLIES                                    602-310-5212-166         83.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         490.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093675  WILLDAN FINANCIAL SERVICES     225407  CITYWIDE ASSESSMENT SERVICES                308-310-5224-168      3,385.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,385.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093676  WITMER-TYSON IMPORTS           225419  MONTHLY K-9 TRAINING                        100-210-5212-136        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/15/10 093677  PATRICIA ZUCCARO               225505  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        148.00
                                                         #2010-111
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         148.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093678  A F S S C/O TERRIE VILLALPA    225535  MEMBERSHIP DUES                             100-220-5212-151         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093679  A M I PIPE & SUPPLY, INC       225647  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163 7.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 7.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093680  A T & T                        225534  UTILITIES                                   100-110-5216-101         90.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          90.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093681  AT&T                           225530  UTILITIES                                   100-130-5216-120        641.91
                                                 225531  UTILITIES                                   100-130-5216-104 2.86
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   14 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         644.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093682  VIRGINA A HIRAMATSU dba ACE    225619  TRANSCRIPTION OF INTERVIEWS                 100-220-5224-151         44.00
                                                         OF BROWN & PRICKETT
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          44.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093683  AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PRO    225532  PREMIUM AMOUNTS                             100-000-2114-000      4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,526.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093684  AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PRO    225637  ADMIN FEES                                  100-000-2118-000        105.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         105.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093685  AIRGAS WEST                    225573  OXYGEN                                      601-310-5212-163         37.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          37.03
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093686  ALLIANCE TOWING, INC.          225564  TOWING SERVICES                             100-210-5212-136         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093687  ALLSTAR FIRE EQUIPMENT         225563  11FD0002: ELKHART BRASS                     100-220-5212-150      8,145.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,145.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093688  AMERICAN GENERAL MEDIA         225544  ADS                                         600-310-5210-383        980.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         980.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093689  ANTHEM BLUE CROSS              225638  OCTOBER MEDICAL PREMIUMS                    100-000-2106-000    185,044.28
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006      6,549.18
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000     12,226.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     203,819.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093690  ATLAS COPCO COMPRESSORS LLC    225561  REPAIR AIR COMPRESSOR DRYER                 600-310-5221-165      4,494.49
                                                         IN THE PALL FILTRATION SYSTEM
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   15 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,494.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093691  BANK OF SACRAMENTO CORPORAT    225620  MGE UNDERGROUND, INC                        100-820-5452-260     10,648.70
                                                         ESCROW #6804-009
                                                         PROGRESS PYMT #5 - RETENTION
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      10,648.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093692  BANK OF SACRAMENTO CORPORAT    225642  MGE UNDERGROUND                             601-910-5452-365      3,922.09
                                                         ESCROW #6804-008
                                                         RETENTION PAYMENT
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,922.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093693  BLACK & VEATCH                 225577  10PW100: FINAL DESIGN WASTEWATER            601-910-5224-683    347,210.89
                                                         TREATMENT PLANT UPGRADE
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     347,210.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093694  BLAKE'S, INC                   225645  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5221-164 1.67
                                                                                                     601-310-5222-164         12.96
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         21.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093695  THE BLUEPRINTER                225639  COPIES                                      206-910-5452-295         73.75
                                                 225640  COPIES                                      213-910-5452-788         53.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         127.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093696  BOB'S CRANE SERVICE            225644  SERVICES                                    601-310-5222-164        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093697  BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC        225586  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        121.79
                                                 225587  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        222.04
                                                 225588  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150      3,839.31
                                                 225589  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        217.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,400.33
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093699  GAYLE BRUCE                    225673  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEETS                      100-411-5224-180         36.00
                                                         10/18/10
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 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   16 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          36.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093700  BERNADINE BUSCH                225552  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                         #2010-113
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093701  CALIFORNIA PEACE OFFICER'S     225566  2011 MEMBERSHIP DUES                        100-210-5212-135        340.00
                                                         CHIEF SOLOMON, CAPT. BURTON
                                                         LT. MURPHY & LT. LEWIS
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         340.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093702  CALIF STATE DEPT OF JUSTICE    225568  FINGERPRINT APPS                            406-000-2304-139      1,307.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         32.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,339.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093709  CANNON ASSOCIATES              225641  PROF SERVICES: THEATER DRIVE                213-910-5452-788        806.23
                                                 225659  BEVERLY/BONITA BACKYARD                     601-910-5452-365      1,402.50
                                                         EASEMENT SEWER REPLACEMENT
                                                 225660  13TH ST SEWER MAIN UPGRADES                 601-910-5452-375      1,847.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,056.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093710  CLEARS, INC. - CENTRAL COAS    225567  MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR                         100-210-5212-139        150.00
                                                         KRIS TOGNAZZINI, ANDREA FLETES
                                                         & CHRISTINA PEREZ
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093711  COLLINGS & ASSOCIATES          225590  PLAN REVIEWS                                100-220-5224-148        350.00
                                                 225591  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-220-5224-148        175.00
                                                 225592  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-220-5224-148        525.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,050.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093712  COLORCRAFT PRINTING            225545  LANDSCAPE WATER RESTRICTIONS                600-310-5210-383        154.96
                                                         DOOR HANGER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         154.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093713  COMPUCOM                       225668  MICROSOFT OFFICE PRO PLUS LIC               100-411-5212-198        328.64
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   16 
                                                                                                                          ==========

11-2-10 CC Agenda Item 3 Page 17 of 32



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 22, 2010  02:00pm  Page   17 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         328.64
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093714  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    225652  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         36.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          36.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093715  ROBERT E. COOKS                225551  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        212.00
                                                         #2010-114
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         212.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093716  CIMON J CORMIER                225540  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET 10/14/10              100-411-5224-180         44.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          44.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093717  COURIER SYSTEMS                225526  THEATRE DR PLANS                            309-710-5224-222 9.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT ** 9.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093718  MARTHA COWAN                   225522  2010 CALPERS EDUCATION FORUM                100-140-5226-125        164.68
                                                         MILEAGE                                     600-140-5226-127        164.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         329.36
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093719  GREG CUNNINGHAM                225675  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        612.00
                                                         9/9/10 - 10/17/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         612.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093720  D & D MECHANICAL, INC          225593  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148         91.00
                                                 225594  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        125.00
                                                 225595  INSPECTION                                  100-220-5224-148        130.00
                                                 225596  INSPECTION                                  100-220-5224-148        222.00
                                                 225597  INSPECTION                                  100-220-5224-148        400.00
                                                 225598  INSPECTION                                  100-220-5224-148        222.00
                                                 225599  INSPECTION                                  100-220-5224-148        130.00
                                                 225600  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        466.00
                                                 225601  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225602  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225603  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225604  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225605  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225606  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225607  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10/22/10 093720  D & D MECHANICAL, INC          225608  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225609  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225610  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        272.50
                                                 225611  PLAN CHECK                                  100-220-5224-148        430.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,941.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093721  DLT&V SYSTEMS ENGINEERING I    225524  10PW158 & 11PW034                           600-910-5454-435      9,713.00
                                                         SCADA UPGRADES
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,713.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093722  ELECTRONIC DATA MAGNETICS      225555  PAPER UNENCODED TICKETS                     206-140-5224-131        414.20
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131         34.17
                                                                                                     206-000-2508-000        -34.17
                                                 225556  THERMAL PLASTIC CARDS                       206-140-5224-131      1,441.67
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131        118.94
                                                                                                     206-000-2508-000       -118.94
                                                 225557  DAY PASSES                                  206-140-5224-131        474.20
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131         39.12
                                                                                                     206-000-2508-000        -39.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,330.07
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093723  ELITE LANDSCAPE, INC           225661  FLAMSON SCHOOL LANDSCAPE                    110-910-5452-541      3,098.90
                                                         IMPROVEMENT/PROGRESS PYMT #4
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,098.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093724  EMCERT, INC.                   225612  CONTINUING EDUCATION SERVICES               100-220-5212-150      1,056.00
                                                         24 CME CREDITS FOR
                                                         12-MONTH CONTRACT
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,056.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093725  FIRE ENGINEERING               225583  SUBCRIPTION RENEWAL                         100-220-5212-150         21.00
                                                         ACCT #267285
                                                         MIKE OBERNDORFER
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          21.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093726  FIREHOUSE MAGAZINE             225582  SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL                        100-220-5212-150         29.95
                                                         ACCT #159504
                                                         RANDALL HARRIS
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093727  FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO        225581  ESCROW #4009-3547640                        216-910-5450-390     62,375.00
                                                         (BUNNELL PROPERTY)
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      62,375.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093728  FIRST TRANSIT INC.             225559  TRANSIT SERVICES: SEPT 2010                 206-140-5224-124      7,279.95
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-129      9,544.28
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-130      8,661.83
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-131     22,169.09
                                                                                                     206-140-5224-230      3,128.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      50,783.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093729  FM CONTROLS                    225643  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-164        350.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         350.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093730  GFI GENFARE AN SPX DIVISION    225558  11AS010: ENCODING SERVICES                  206-140-5454-131      5,400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,400.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093731  THE GAS COMPANY                225676  UTILITIES                                   121-140-5216-125 0.94
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166         28.17
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        694.44
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191         86.76
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         43.38
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         43.38
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173        833.93
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176        776.13
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290 9.52
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291 9.52
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-292 9.52
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293 9.52
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230         19.56
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164      2,416.93
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165         18.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,999.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093732  TED GILBERT                    225550  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        196.00
                                                         #2010-115
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         196.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093733  GOLDEN GATE PETROLEUM          225650  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         42.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          42.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093734  SHELBY GRAVES                  225538  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        234.00
                                                         8/19/10 - 9/29/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         234.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093735  HARRIS COMPUTER SYSTEMS        225533  11CM010: NORTHSTAR UPGRADES                 600-140-5454-127      9,500.00
                                                         50% DUE
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093736  MARY HASSIG                    225656  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        498.00
                                                         #2010-118
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         498.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093737  HEADSETS PLUS                  225670  SUPPLIES                                    100-210-5212-140      1,068.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,068.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093738  MICHAEL HENDRY                 225521  CA STORMWATER CONFERENCE & WORKSHP          100-310-5226-179        426.00
                                                         PER DIEM
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         426.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093739  HEWLETT PACKARD ATTN: JANIC    225671  11CM009: SERVERS                            112-140-5454-125      6,727.67
                                                                                                     600-140-5454-127     10,753.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      17,480.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093740  CAHTERINE JOYCE                225655  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        344.75
                                                         #21010-119
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         344.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093741  L. N. CURTIS & SONS FILE 31    225618  11FD001: FIRE HOSES                         100-220-5212-150     76,793.63
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      76,793.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093742  LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES         225562  OVER-THE-PHONE INTERPRETATION               100-210-5224-136         35.72
                                                                                                     100-210-5224-140         35.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093743  EULETA LINTHICUM               225549  LANDSCPAE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        350.75
                                                         #2010-116
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         350.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093744  MGE UNDERGROUND                225578  10PW145: SEWER MAIN REHAB                   601-910-5452-365     35,300.62
                                                         PROGRESS PAYMENT #4
                                                 225621  10PW129: PARKING LOT REPAIR                 100-820-5452-260     95,838.30
                                                         PROGRESS PAYMENT #5
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     131,138.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093745  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    225657  TRIM ROSES ON UNION RD                      100-310-5221-290      1,744.00
                                                 225658  ORIOLE BASIN CLEAN UP &                     308-310-5221-168      1,075.00
                                                         SILVER OAK ADDITIONAL WORK
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,819.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093746  MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO       225649  LEVEL SWITCH                                601-310-5212-164         31.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          31.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093747  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    225580  CLEANING FEE 10/3/10                        100-000-4503-183        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093748  BECKY NARANJO                  225653  LOST BOOK FOUND                             100-000-4406-000         22.00
                                                         REFUND AMT LESS OVERDUE CHARGES
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          22.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093750  NORTH COUNTY ANIMAL HOSPITA    225571  VETERINARY SERVICES FOR DAR & HILL          100-210-5224-136        396.38
                                                         ACCT #98
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         396.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093751  OLIN CORPORATION               225654  SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE                         601-310-5215-164      4,847.05
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,847.05
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093752  ONTRAC                         225528  DELIVERIES                                  213-910-5452-788         11.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          11.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093753  PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP    225523  UTILITIES                                   308-310-5216-168 4.58
                                                 225623  UTILITIES                                   206-140-5216-230      1,222.57
                                                                                                     100-140-5216-231         47.70
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125      1,423.56
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-104         93.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293     30,341.09
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174      6,358.33
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        200.96
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175     10,019.08
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191        258.67
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         15.51
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174 5.17
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175 5.17
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176 5.17
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166      2,746.15
                                                                                                     308-310-5216-168      1,078.23
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173      2,783.72
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-281        454.03
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282        136.91
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         62.43
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         72.16
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165     81,641.36
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163      4,623.37
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164      9,881.19
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280        639.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     154,119.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093754  PACIFIC TELEMANAGEMENT SERV    225672  PAY PHONES                                  100-411-5216-199         31.17
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-200         31.18
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-201         31.18
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-202         31.18
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-203         31.18
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-130         20.55
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-131         20.55
                                                                                                     100-411-5216-182         75.00
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166         73.00
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136         70.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         415.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093755  JEANETTE PAHLER                225541  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        252.00
                                                         9/9/10 - 10/14/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         252.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093756  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    225634  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-150      1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093757  PASO ROBLES MAGAZINE           225674  NOV 2010                                    100-411-5212-181        204.72
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185        102.36
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-184        307.08
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-186        204.69
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         818.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093758  PASO ROBLES POLICE OFFICERS    225635  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-000      1,440.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,440.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093759  PASO ROBLES SAFE AND LOCK      225648  PADLOCK                                     601-310-5211-163         25.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.87
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093760  PAYMENT RESOURCE INT'L, LLC    225662  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 600-140-5212-127        911.75
                                                         ONLINE - SEPT 10
                                                 225663  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 100-210-5212-139         71.49
                                                         PD - SEPT 10
                                                 225664  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 100-411-5212-199         55.03
                                                         LIBRARY - SEPT 10
                                                 225665  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 100-310-5212-217         12.09
                                                         CITY HALL - SEPT 10                         100-710-5212-209         12.10
                                                 225666  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 600-140-5212-127        141.64
                                                         CASHIER 2 - SEPT 10
                                                 225667  CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES                 600-140-5212-127      1,137.41
                                                         CASHIER - SEPT 10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,341.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093761  PHOENIX GROUP INFORMATION S    225572  SERVICES                                    100-210-5212-139        101.66
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         101.66
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093762  PITNEY BOWES                   225539  TERM RENTAL                                 100-411-5222-183        111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         111.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093763  PITNEY BOWES RESERVE ACCOUN    225536  REFILL POSTAGE MACHINE/CITY HALL            100-110-5212-101         29.05
                                                         ACCT #18140889                              100-130-5212-103         21.87
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         38.49
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-121 1.56
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125        937.93
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        307.12
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135 6.50
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        398.89
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137 3.52
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         43.56
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-148         56.85
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         24.86
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161        312.03
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         32.54
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         33.55
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166 0.88
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-171 5.98
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-174 6.32
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-187 0.44
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191 5.72
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199 8.53
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-200        115.97
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-201 2.64
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-202 1.76
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-203 1.76
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-204         49.63
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209        209.90
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211 4.81
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212         39.54
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         56.51
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-129         12.89
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383        109.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,881.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093764  CODY PITTS                     225617  CONTRACTOR TIME SHEET                       100-411-5224-180        243.00
                                                         9/16/10 - 10/14/10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         243.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093765  PONTON INDUSTRIES, INC         225646  BOTTLE SET                                  601-310-5212-164        115.54
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         115.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093766  QUINN RENTAL SERVICES          225546  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            600-310-5212-165      2,006.97
                                                 225553  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            600-310-5212-165        601.33
                                                 225554  WRENCH                                      600-310-5212-165         17.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,625.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093767  DONALD FRANSEN JR DBA RELIA    225542  REPAIRS                                     100-411-5222-183         65.00
                                                 225543  REPAIRS                                     100-411-5222-189         65.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         130.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093768  *ROLLNRACK, LLC                225616  ROLLNRACK UNIT                              100-220-5212-150      1,324.00
                                                                                                     100-220-5454-150      6,271.00
                                                                                                     100-220-5454-150        517.36
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-150         76.64
                                                                                                     100-000-2508-000       -594.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,595.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093770  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO. SHERIFF    225570  LAB SERVICES                                100-210-5224-136         79.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          79.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093771  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO TAX COLL    225622  PROPERTY TAX FY 2010/11                     100-310-5212-167      6,401.70
                                                         LANDFILL APN:                               600-310-5212-165         33.64
                                                          015,042,006/007/008/009/010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,435.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093772  SAN MIGUEL PARLOR NO. 94, N    225579  REFUND DEPOSIT FOR PIONEER                  100-000-2308-000        250.00
                                                         LADIES TEA
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093773  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    225633  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2113-000      1,893.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,893.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093774  SHELL OIL COMPANY ATTN: SPE    225569  FUEL                                        100-210-5226-137         25.00
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 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093775  STAPLES CREDIT PLAN DEPT 00    225615  OFFICE SUPPLIES                             100-220-5212-151        652.97
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         23.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         22.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         698.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093776  STERICYCLE, INC.               225614  ON CALL ADMINISTRATIVE FEE                  100-220-5212-150         63.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          63.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093777  SUBURBAN PROPANE               225527  BULK ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE                    100-310-5212-171         25.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          25.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093778  SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNI    225565  BAIL/POST FORFEITURE                        406-000-2302-000      1,500.00
                                                         CASE #10-3332
                                                         DEFENDANT:
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093779  TCSN.NET THE COMPUTER SHOP     225669  HOST WEBSITE                                100-130-5224-120        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093780  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       225574  WASTEWATER RATE SUPPORT                     601-310-5224-164        954.00
                                                 225575  LANDFILL AUDIT & MRF SUPPORT                100-310-5224-432      2,140.00
                                                 225576  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683      3,732.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,826.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093781  TODD ENGINEERS                 225547  PROF SERVICES                               600-310-5224-165        408.10
                                                 225560  PROF SERVICES: 2010 UWMP                    600-310-5224-165      6,718.35
                                                         10PW153
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,126.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093782  ART TRINIDADE                  225548  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        376.50
                                                         #2010-117
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         376.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093783  URS CORPORATION                225529  6PW152: US 101/46E                          213-910-5452-787      8,705.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,705.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093784  UNITED WAY OF SLO COUNTY       225636  PAYROLL DEDUCTION DONATIONS                 100-000-2121-000        360.00
                                                         OCTOBER 2010
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         360.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093785  USA BLUE BOOK                  225651  SWING SAMPLER BOTTLES                       601-310-5214-164        295.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         295.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093786  WEEDEN'S PARCEL SERVICE        225584  SHIPPING SERVICES 8/30/10                   100-220-5212-150         48.35
                                                         FOR EMERGENCY SERVICES DEPT
                                                 225585  SHIPPING SERVICES 9/30/10                   100-220-5212-150         12.55
                                                         EMERGENCY SERVICES DEPT
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          60.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093787  YMCA OF SAN LUIS OBISPO        225525  PASO TEEN X-TREME PROGRAM                   100-411-5212-197        689.28
                                                         SUPPLIES - SEPT 2010
                                                 225537  GYMNASTICS FEES - SEPT 2010                 100-411-5224-184        639.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,328.38
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093788  ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION GP    225613  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-150        510.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         510.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093789  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225677  VISA - JIM APP                              100-130-5212-103         89.00
                                                                                                     100-110-5212-101        139.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         228.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093790  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225678  VISA: FREDA BERMAN                          100-310-5212-187 7.12
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-044        191.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         198.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 10/22/10 093791  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225679  VISA: CITY MANAGER                          100-110-5212-101         33.40
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103         33.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          66.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093792  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225680  VISA - CHAD DAWSON                          100-411-5212-180        118.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         118.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093793  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225681  VISA - CHARLOTTE GORTON                     100-411-5212-183        142.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         142.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093794  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225682  VISA - LYNDA HOLT                           100-411-5212-185      1,070.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,070.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093795  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225683  VISA - SHONNA HOWENSTINE                    100-140-5212-134         34.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          34.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093796  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225684  VISA - HUMAN RESOURCES                      100-130-5212-116         29.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093797  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225685  VISA - LRS AFTERSCHOOL                      100-411-5212-186      1,702.00
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-188         77.94
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189        211.23
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-194         35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,026.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093798  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225686  VISA - DAVE McCUE                           100-130-5212-116         16.95
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209         16.95
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        179.50
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120        238.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         451.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093799  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225687  VISA - TIMOTHY MURPHY                       100-210-5212-135         83.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          83.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 10/22/10 093800  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225688  VISA - PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN                   601-310-5212-164         62.06
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         22.23
                                                                                                     601-910-5226-683         52.18
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         14.06
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217        203.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         354.30
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093801  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225689  VISA - POLICE DEPT                          100-210-5212-135        132.59
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136        841.13
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137        698.27
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138        181.05
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139        263.83
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-140        256.86
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136      1,295.54
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135        -20.80
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-136       -202.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,445.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093802  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225690  VISA - DUANE PICANCO                        100-110-5226-101        639.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         639.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093803  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225691  VISA - RECREATION DEPT                      100-411-5212-171         43.34
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-180         43.34
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183        942.31
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-184        109.32
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185         43.34
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-186         43.34
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-187        151.21
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189         43.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,419.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093804  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225692  VISA - ANTONIO RUIZ                         100-210-5212-137         89.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          89.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093805  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225693  VISA - SUZANNE ROBITAILLE                   100-411-5212-204         13.98
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-198         83.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          97.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093806  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225694  VISA - FRED STRONG                          100-110-5226-101        743.34
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         743.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093807  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225695  VISA - MARLAINE SANDERS                     100-130-5212-116         29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093808  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225696  VISA - STORM WATER                          100-310-5226-179        455.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179         82.04
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179         64.93
                                                                                                     100-310-5235-179        530.58
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179       -597.34
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179        166.07
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179         47.57
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179         56.82
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-370         56.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         862.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093809  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225697  VISA - MATTHEW THOMPSON                     601-310-5212-164         27.02
                                                                                                     601-910-5212-683         48.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          75.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093810  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225698  VISA - WASTEWATER DIV                       601-310-5222-164        586.79
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-163        152.98
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164        163.07
                                                                                                     601-310-5211-164      1,559.15
                                                                                                     601-310-5226-164        416.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,878.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093811  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225699  VISA - WASTEWATER DIV                       601-310-5212-163        648.85
                                                                                                     601-310-5211-163 7.04
                                                                                                     601-310-5222-163        106.02
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         761.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/22/10 093812  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          225700  VISA - WATER DIVISION                       600-310-5212-165        477.68
                                                                                                     600-310-5222-165         10.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         488.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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                                                                                           ****GRAND TOTAL**********   1,452,854.75
                                                                                                                     ==============
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